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SCHEDULE OF NATIONAL COURSES - 2016

The Performance Edge - TPE (SOA towards Certificate IV in Leadership & Management BSB42015)

Commencement Date

ACT

TBA

NSW

Tue,28 Jun 2016
Tue,26 Jul 2016
Tue,23 Aug 2016
Thu,15 Sep 2016
Tue,27 Sep 2016
Wed,05 Oct 2016
QLD

Fri,26 Aug 2016

Mon,07 Nov 2016

SA

Graduation Date

Tue,06 Sep 2016
Tue,11 Oct 2016

Tue,01 Nov 2016
Thu,01 Dec 2016
Tue,13 Dec 2016
Wed,14 Dec 2016

Fri,04 Nov 2016
Mon,20 Feb 2017

Mon,25 Jul 2016
VIC

Thu,07 Jul 2016

Thu,28 Jul 2016

Tue,02 Aug 2016
Thu,18 Aug 2016
Thu,29 Sep 2016
Tue,25 Oct 2016
Thu,03 Nov 2016
Thu,10 Nov 2016
WA

Mon, 26 Sep 2016

Thu,15 Sep 2016
Thu,06 Oct 2016
Tue,11 Oct 2016
Thu,27 Oct 2016
Thu,24 Nov 2016
Tue,21 Feb 2017
Thu,02 Mar 2017
Thu,02 Mar 2017

Wed,10 Aug 2016

Tue,04 Oct 2016
New Zealand

Wed,19 Oct 2016
Tue,13 Dec 2016

Tue,05 Jul 2016
Tue,16 Aug 2016
Thu,22 Sep 2016

Time Location
02:00 PM Parramatta
08:30 AM Coffs Harbour
08:00 AM Sydney CBD
09:00 AM Port Macquarie
08:30 AM Coffs Harbour
08:00 AM Parramatta
08:00 AM Morningside - Qld
08:00 AM Morningside - QId
08:00 AM Adelaide

09:00 AM Wodonga
08:00 AM Maribyrnong
08:00 AM Glen Iris

09:00 AM Bendigo

09:00 AM Wodonga
02:00 PM Maribyrnong
09:00 AM Bendigo

08:00 AM Glen Iris

02:30 PM Ascot

08:00 AM Ascot

09:00 AM Auckland
01:00 PM Christchurch -
09:00 AM Auckland

Tue,13 Sep 2016
Tue,25 Oct 2016
Thu,24 Nov 2016

For availability and bookings, please call the LMA Resource Centre on (AU) 1800 333 270 (NZ) 0800 333 270

or email at_info@Ilma.biz.



Effective Team Development (ETD)

Commencement Date Time Location
NSW

NLMA

RTO #3908 / PTE #7722

Gradluation Date

TBA 02:30 PM  Ascot

Mon,02 May 2016

Success Strategies for Team Leaders and Supervisors - SSTLS (Certificate Ill in Business BSB30115)

Graduation Date

Tue,29 Nov 2016
Thu, 13 Apr 2017

Thu,17 Nov 2016
Wed,07 Dec 2016
Thu,16 Mar 2017

Mon,06 Mar 2017

Thu, 02 Feb 2017
Tue,28 Mar 2017

Thu, 01 Dec 2016
Thu, 16 Mar 2017

Thu,08 Dec 2016

Commencement Date Time Location

NSW

Tue,12 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Next Generation Ryde
Thu, 20 Oct 2016 08:00 AM Parramatta

QLD

Thu,30 Jun 2016 08:30 AM Staplyton
Wed,13 Jul 2016 01:00 PM Morningside - QId
Thu,15 Sep 2016 02:00 PM Oxley

Mon,25 Jul 2016 08:00 AM CCF SA

VIC

Thu, 11 Aug 2016 08:00 AM Maribyrnong
Tue,04 Oct 2016 08:00 AM Maribyrnong

Thu, 14 Jul 2016 02:00 PM Ascot

Thu, 15 Sep 2016 02:00 PM Ascot

Thu,21 Jul 2016 01:00 PM Christchurch
Wed,05 Oct 2016 01:00 PM Auckland

Wed,15 Mar 2017

For availability and bookings, please call the LMA Resource Centre on (AU) 1800 333 270 (NZ) 0800 333 270

or email at_info@Ilma.biz.
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Leading and Managing for Results - LMR (SOA towards Certificate IV in Leadership & Management

BSB42015)
Commencement Date Time Location Graduation Date
NSW
Fri,15 Jul 2016 07:30 AM Newcastle Fri,02 Dec 2016
Wed,05 Oct 2016 08:00 AM Sydney CBD Wed,29 Mar 2017
QLD
Thu, 07 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Morningside - QId Thu, 24 Nov 2016
SA
TBA 01:00 PM Adelaide Wed, 29 Jun 2016
WA
TBA 08:00 AM Ascot Tue,19 Apr 2016
New Zealand
Thu,06 Oct 2016 01:00 PM Christchurch Thu,16 Mar 2017

Chuallenge of Leadership - COL (Certificate IV in Leadership & Management BSB42015)

Commencement Date Time Location Gradluation Date
ACT

Wed,13 Jul 2016 09:00 AM Canberra Wed,10 May 2017
NSW

Wed,20 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Wollongong Wed,03 May 2017
Fri, 29 Jul 2016 08:30 AM Coffs Harbour Thu, 04 May 2017
Tue,20 Sep 2016 01:00 PM Parramatta Tue,11 Jul 2017
QLD

Thu,07 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Morningside - QId Thu,27 Apr 2017
Thu,14 Jul 2016 08:30 AM Cairns Thu,13 Apr 2017
Tue,13 Sep 2016 08:00 AM Oxley Tue,18 Jul 2017
Mon,04 Jul 2016 09:00 AM Adelaide Thu,06 Apr 2017
Tue,02 Aug 2016 01:00 PM Adelaide Tue,30 May 2017
TBA 09:00 AM Darwin Thu,15 Dec 2016
VIC

Wed,29 Jun 2016 01:00 PM Glen Iris Wed,12 Apr 2017
Tue,26 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Glen Iris Tue,16 May 2017
Thu,15 Sep 2016 01:00 PM Glen Iris Thu,06 Jul 2017
Tue,26 Jul 2016 02:00 PM Ascot Tue,02 May 2017
Thu, 01 Sep 2016 08:00 AM Ascot Thu, 22 Jun 2017
Wed,16 Nov 2016 02:00 PM Ascot Wed,23 Aug 2017

For availability and bookings, please call the LMA Resource Centre on (AU) 1800 333 270 (NZ) 0800 333 270
or email at_info@Ilma.biz.
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High Performance Management - HPM (Diploma of Leadership & Management BSB51915)

Commencement Date Time Location Graduation Date
NSW

Thu,11 Aug 2016 07:30 AM Newcastle Thu,11 May 2017
Wed,19 Oct 2016 01:00 PM Northern Sydney Institute Wed,26 Jul 2017
QLD

Thu,14 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Morningside - Qld Thu,27 Apr 2017
Tue,16 Aug 2016 08:00 AM Adelaide Tue,30 May 2017
VIC

Tue,05 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Maribyrnong Tue,18 Apr 2017
Tue,04 Oct 2016 01:00 PM Glen Iris Tue,25 Jul 2017
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Fri, 12 Aug 2016 08:00 AM Ascot Fri, 05 May 2017
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Fri,12 Aug 2016 09:00 AM Darwin Fri,12 May 2017

The Sales Edge - TSE (Certificate IV in Business Sales BSB40615)

Commencement Date Time Location Gradluation Date
NSW

Fri,22 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Sydney CBD Fri,14 Apr 2017
Wed,24 Aug 2016 09:00 AM Port Macquarie Wed,26 Apr 2017
Mon,17 Oct 2016 08:00 AM Next Generation Ryde Mon, 31 Jul 2017
QLD

Thu,04 Aug 2016 08:00 AM Oxley Thu,27 Apr 2017
TBA

VIC

Fri, 22 Jul 2016 08:00 AM Glen Iris Fri, 28 Apr 2017
Fri,12 Aug 2016 08:00 AM Maribyrnong Fri,28 Apr 2017
Fri,12 Aug 2016 02:00 PM ARB Bendigo - Training Facility Fri,05 May 2017
Fri,04 Nov 2016 08:00 AM Glen Iris Fri,28 Jul 2017

<

_‘
o >

New Zealand

—
©
>

For availability and bookings, please call the LMA Resource Centre on (AU) 1800 333 270 (NZ) 0800 333 270
or email at_info@Ilma.biz.
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Managing High Performance - MHP (SOA towards Certificate IV in Leadership & Management BSB42015)

Commencement Date Time Location Gradluation Date

TBA

For availability and bookings, please call the LMA Resource Centre on (AU) 1800 333 270 (NZ) 0800 333 270
or email at_info@Ilma.biz.



